Form 4.20

Rule 4.34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

00599309

Name of Company

DPOE Ltd (formerly Drummond Parkiand of England Ltd) L

1fWe

Paul Charlton Robert Adamson
Mazars House Mazars House
Gelderd Road Gelderd Road
LEEDS Gildersome
LS27 7UN Leeds, LS27 7JN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 16 September 2005

Signed M ) Date 16 September 2005

Mazars

Mazars House For Official Use

Gelderd Road Insoivency Section Post Room

LEEDS
LS27 7UN

Raf- NR7ZN772/PCIWAQR

-

#AHGPS91 BM
AQ 0389

COMPANIES HOUSE 2770905




Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Tsert full name and
occcupation

(b} Insert full address

———

Form4.1%

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

PRE Limmrep (Fovmwf*f Deawertend Posti Jond o} émw I )

onthe 1b% Stpﬁﬂjbf 2005 being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed befare a Salicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

Ka}
NEw Qs Hotfmdan A comfan  DEGR

of (b} & & LMs 8 ST ‘YollitrifE

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A _Af 2 8 _are to

the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as 10 the affairs

of the above named company as at_1b_ Saplemlsy  206< {being a date not more
than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company
carried on business as

Swor at S.Hlpl.f‘[j WELT Yo E l<§+h€6 -
Date b TEM oo q.

Before me Y4 AN
A A

A Solicitor or Commussioner of Qaths

Signature(s) fi« ; l{/ Dl

Before swearing the affidavit the Selicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent arve stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.
LAST GAWTHRA FEATHER LLP

-S(‘i ICITORS

12 WESTGATE

Sh..:yi,m" BD18 30X
WEST YORKSHIRE




DPOE Lid (formerly Drummond Parkiand of England Ltd)
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 September 2005

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 6,188.00
Cash at Bank 62,795.00

Estimated tofal assets avaitable for preferential credifors

Signature M HNSW Date |b [1' ol

1 / Jocieiro ﬁ ‘

NIL
62,795.00

62,795.00




DPOE Lid (formerly Drummond Parkland of England Ltd)
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 September 2005

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 62,795.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 62,795.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to cairy forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 62,795.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NI
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 682,795.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 62,795.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
Pension Scheme 10,000,000.00
Marylebone Limited 910,465.00
10,910,465.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {10,847 670.00)
Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down) NI
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (10,847 670.00}
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 19,347,000.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

19,347,000.00

{30,194,670.00)

t
Signature

Date lbhtﬁs

MS’O

Licitok




